
1. Summary
Meeting title Pre-Job Conference for Euclid Elementary School Whole Site Modernization GMP #1–CC23-0125-23-A1-G1, Swinerton
Registration page views 36
Registered participants 33
Canceled registrations 0
Attended participants 1
Start time 5/29/24, 7:29:22 AM
End time 5/29/24, 7:29:26 AM
Meeting duration 4s
Average attendance time 1s

2. Participants
First Name Last Name Email In-Meeting Duration
Jon Bermudes jbermudes@sandi.net 5/29/24, 7:28:01 AM
Chris Brisson bac4brisson@gmail.com 5/14/24, 9:11:02 AM
Jennifer Wilson jwilson@ibew569.org 5/14/24, 9:15:16 AM
Fredi Flores frediawl5@aol.com 5/14/24, 9:18:44 AM
Jose Estrada jestrada@teamsters166.com 5/14/24, 10:13:43 AM
Dom Luyo dluyo@smart206.org 5/14/24, 10:51:42 AM
Chris Betancourt cbetancourt@local89.org 5/14/24, 3:14:53 PM
Dean Lee dlee@smart206.org 5/24/24, 10:42:03 AM
Adrian López adrianl@roofers45.org 5/27/24, 11:25:12 AM
David Zepeda david.zepeda@dc36.org 5/28/24, 8:55:53 AM
Zach Sheerman zach@ranbar.net 5/28/24, 1:46:46 PM
Jennifer Granbois jgranbois@sign-age-inc.com 5/28/24, 1:46:53 PM
claudia thompson d3constructionservicesinc@gmail.com5/28/24, 1:46:55 PM
Michael Price mprice@sign-age-inc.com 5/28/24, 1:47:17 PM
Jacob Pessa jpessa@murraycompany.com 5/28/24, 1:55:14 PM
Tamara Villegas tvillegas@rapenginc.com 5/28/24, 2:07:39 PM
Brandon Wesolowski brandon.wesolowski@jci.com 5/28/24, 2:10:47 PM
Kevin Grogg kgrogg@murraycompany.com 5/28/24, 2:10:57 PM
Roy Rappold rrappold@f3-inc.com 5/28/24, 2:14:38 PM
Steve Goudarzi estimating@summiterosion.com 5/28/24, 2:14:59 PM
David Castro davidc@worldbridgetech.com 5/28/24, 2:51:09 PM
STeve Weitman steve@vetbuildersinc.com 5/28/24, 2:56:22 PM
Teresa Amigon teresa@kamranco.com 5/28/24, 3:02:42 PM
Marilyn Rosela marilyn@4mek.com 5/28/24, 3:49:38 PM
NANCY NGUYEN nnguyen@karcherinsulation.com 5/28/24, 4:41:27 PM
Rebecca Aguirre rebecca@watkinsenviro.com 5/28/24, 5:46:46 PM
Peter Garcia pgarcia@mbo1.com 5/28/24, 7:52:11 PM
Jacen Rutt j.rutt@fencecorp.us 5/29/24, 4:06:01 AM
Christopher Allen callen@wscarpenters.org 5/29/24, 5:42:12 AM
Matthew Leyba-Gonzalez matthew@sdbuildingtrades.com 5/29/24, 6:30:41 AM
Anja Nachtigall anja@kamranco.com 5/29/24, 6:53:00 AM



David Miller david.miller@nealelectric.com 5/29/24, 6:53:15 AM
Marc Kranz marc@4mek.com 5/29/24, 7:20:54 AM
Jon Bermudes jbermudes@sandi.net 1s



Pre-Job Conference for Euclid Elementary School Whole Site Modernization GMP #1–CC23-0125-23-A1-G1, Swinerton

Organization Role
SDUSD 619-301-5125
BAC Local 4 714-936-8843
IBEW Local 569 6198329757
Heat & Frost Insulators LOCAL 5 6262240471
Teamsters Union Local 166 619-990-7193
SMART LOCAL 206 6192650501
Laborer's Local 89 619-240-5820
LU206 6198944604
local 45 roofers ,waterproofers 6199408122
DC36 6198619484
Ranbar Plumbing Contractors, Inc. 7603151570
Sign Age Identity Systems, Inc. 6195966150
D 3 Construction Services, Inc 7607079663
Sign Age Identity Systems, Inc. 6195966150
Murray Company 6194050307
RAP Engineering 760-233-2980
Johnson Controls 8586482590
HVAC Preconstruction Lead 7602161694
F3 7607125290
Summit Erosion 8586792100
World Bridge Technologies 6197921260
Vet Builders Inc 5032097123
Dealer 7478882071
MEK ENTERPRISES, INC. 6195270957
KARCHER INSULATION, INC. 714-385-1223
Watkins Environmental 8582681500
MBO Inc. 6193841237
FENCECORP 9518408287
Western States Regional Council of Carpenters16196299134
San Diego Building & Construction Trades Council6197312177
Kamran and Company, Inc. 8059633016



NEAL 6195206045
MEK Enterprises 8586109601
jbermudes@sandi.net


